

HOLY CROSS SCHOOL FEES SCHEDULE FOR 2023 PREP to Year 6

ABN: 42 498 340 094 Phone: 07 4050 6300

Email: accounts.trinitypk@cns.catholic.edu.au

1. TUITION FEES (per child as per Catholic Education Services 2022 Tuition Fee Schedule *)

	1 Child	2 Children	3 Children	4 Children	5 Children
Per Annum	\$1,664.00	\$1,414.40	\$1,164.80	\$873.60	\$698.88
Per Term	\$416.00	\$353.60	\$291.20	\$218.40	\$174.72

^{*} Discount for multiple children attending Catholic Schools and Colleges within the Diocese

2. RESOURCE AND ACTIVITY LEVY (per child)

		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,				
	Prep	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4	Year 5	Year 6
Resource Levy (per Annum)	\$480.00	\$480.00	\$480.00	\$480.00	\$480.00	\$480.00	\$510.00
Resource Levy (per Term)	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$170.00*
Activity Levy (per Annum)	\$132.00	\$132.00	\$148.00	\$156.00	\$208.00	\$392.00	\$510.00
Activity Levy (per Term)	\$33.00	\$33.00	\$37.00	\$39.00	\$52.00	\$98.00	\$170.00*

3. iPad 1 to 1 PROGRAM LEVY (per child Years 3 to 6 only)

	Year 3	Year 4	Year 5	Year 6
iPad Levy (per Annum)	\$150.00	\$140.00	\$140.00	\$180.00
iPad Levy (per Term)	\$37.50	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$60.00*

4. FAMILY LEVY

	Prep to Year 5 (per Term)	Year 6 (per Term)	Per Annum
Capital Levy	\$187.50	\$250.00*	\$750.00
Technology Levy	\$110.00	\$146.67*	\$440.00
P & F Levy	\$10.00	\$13.33*	\$40.00
TOTAL	\$307.50	\$410.00*	\$1,230.00

^{*} PLEASE NOTE: Year 6 students are invoiced over 3 terms for Tuition Fees and Levies. All other students are invoiced over 4 Terms.

APPLICATION AND ENROLMENT FEES (per child)

Application Fee	\$ 75.00	(non-refundable)
Enrolment Fee	\$ 200.00	(non-refundable on non-commencement)